
Danielle Crampton

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(VIC)

0488 664 988

danielle.crampton@thepagroup.com.au

Linda Atkinson

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(VIC)

0447 395 541

linda.atkinson@thepagroup.com.au

Nancy Tse

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(VIC)

0437 723 698

nancy.tse@thepagroup.com.au

Svetlana Zdravkovic 

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(VIC)

0437 639 234

svetlana.zdravkovic@thepagroup.com.au

Zoe Rowan

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(VIC)

0437 545 271

zoe.rowan@thepagroup.com.au

Stephen Jones 

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(SA)

0438 163 416

stephen.jones@thepagroup.com.au

Jennifer Rawlings 

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(NSW)

0437 904 611

 jennifer.rawlings@thepagroup.com.au

Julia Squillacioti

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(NSW)

0436 412 397

julia.squillacioti@thepagroup.com.au

Nick Oughton

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(NSW)

0448 444 966 

nick.oughton@thepagroup.com.au

Peter Harris

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(NSW)

0418 867 360 

peter.harris@thepagroup.com.au

Sarah Place

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(NSW)

0499 336 328 

sarah.place@thepagroup.com.au

Jenine Burgess

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(QLD)

0427 435 444

jenine.burgess@thepagroup.com.au

Michelle Bryse 

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(QLD)

 0409 953 205

michelle.bryse@thepagroup.com.au

Summar Cattanach 

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(QLD)

0429 030 444

summar.cattanach@thepagroup.com.au

Patrick Stoll

Head of Pharmacy Alliance

0492 274 709

patrick.stoll@thepagroup.com.au

Rachel Sy

Brand Services Manager

0457 535 063

rachel.sy@thepagroup.com.au

Sophie May

Brand Operations Manager

0439 880 159

sophie.may@thepagroup.com.au

Member Engagement Team

Niall Stuart

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(WA)

0474 764 449

niall.stuart@thepagroup.com.au

Pharmacy Business Advisors

Angela Cherian 

Regional Manager
(VIC, TAS & SA)

 0436 646 890

angela.cherian@thepagroup.com.au

Brianne Shephard

Regional Manager
(NSW & ACT)

0488 221 491

brianne.shephard@thepagroup.com.au

Keely Paul

Regional Manager
(QLD, NT & WA)

0436 624 710

keely.paul@thepagroup.com.au

Regional Managers

Brand Services & Operations Support

Robyn Lamb 

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(WA)

0455 900 014

robyn.lamb@thepagroup.com.au

Head of Brand

Tanya Kars

Pharmacy Business Advisor
(NSW)

0491 939 574

tanya.kars@thepagroup.com.au
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Key Departmental Contacts

Marketing

Michael Bacash

Head of Marketing

0474 193 559

michael.bacash@thepagroup.com.au

Abbi Wilkes

Marketing Specialist
(Catalogue, Ticketing, Local Area Marketing, 
Member Support Hub)

(03) 9860 3311

abbi.wilkes@thepagroup.com.au

Digital

Sinead Daly

Digital Specialist
(Social Media)

(02) 9248 2683

sinead.daly@thepagroup.com.au

Courtney Brown

Loyalty & Insights Specialist
(Healthy Rewards)

(03) 9860 3337

courtney.brown@thepagroup.com.au

Loyalty

Kim Algie

Head of Marketing Insights &
Loyalty Programs

0421 598 664

kim.algie@thepagroup.com.au

Sandra Lowry 

Category Administrator
(Pricing & Promotions Enquiries)

(03) 9860 3309

sandra.lowry@thepagroup.com.au

Indraka Warusavitarne

Category Manager
(General Merchandise Enquiries)

0408 372 201

indraka.w@thepagroup.com.au

Commercial

Natasha Beck

Head of Merchandise

0448 480 074

natasha.beck@thepagroup.com.au

George Vatousios

Head of Business Development
(New Business Enquiries)

0436 674 808

george.vatousios@thepagroup.com.au

Graeme Bryce

National Procurement Manager
(Member Benefits)

0400 200 577

graeme.bryce@thepagroup.com.au

Professional Services

Marina Mikhaeil

Pharmacist Business Partner | Pharmacist

0448 962 566

marina.mikhaeil@thepagroup.com.au

Procurement New Business

Executive Team

Other

1300 001 724

warehouse1@thepagroup.com.au  

(Stock & General Enquiries)

helpdesk@buyitright.com.au

1300 814 821

support@knowitall.net.au

Finance

Michelle Graham

Accounts Receivable Officer

(03) 9703 9527

michelle.graham@thepagroup.com.au

Steven Kastrinakis

Managing Director | Pharmacist

0409 800 432

steven.kastrinakis@thepagroup.com.au

Michael Flannery

Executive Director | Pharmacist

0417 412 087

michael.flannery@thepagroup.com.au

John Campbell

Chief Commercial Officer

0439 014 977

john.campbell@thepagroup.com.au

Paul O’Sullivan

Chief Financial Officer

0411 113 797

paul.osullivan@thepagroup.com.au

Andrew Pattinson

Chief Innovation Officer

0414 622 254

andrew.pattinson@thepagroup.com.au

Chief Marketing Officer

0439 668 725

melissa.monneron@thepagroup.com.au
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